
AMCA UIC Conference Program – Day 2

8am
9am

9:30am

10am

10:30am
11am

11:30am

12:30pm
1:30pm

2:30pm

3pm
3:30pm

4pm

4:30pm

5pm

Networking
Nick Pateras
Maturing markets: UK – exporting 
medicinal cannabis to the UK
Alfredo Pascual
The German market and lessons for 
Australian regulators

Deepak Anand
An overview of regulatory frameworks 
internationally and practical lessons for 
exporters 
Morning Tea
Atiyyah Ferouz
Bridging Markets – Australia’s emerging 
role in cannabis trade
International Panel: Where does Australia 
fit in the global medicinal cannabis market? 
Nick Pateras, Deepak Anand, Alfredo 
Pascual, Andrew Kavasilas and 
Atiyyah Ferouz. Moderator: Paul Long

Lunch
Politician panel: Politics of medicinal 
cannabis – what does the future look 
like and when will we get there? 
Malcolm Roberts, Rachel Payne, 
Craig Garland, Brian Walker, 
Michael Berkman and Tammy Franks
Moderator: Fiona Patten
Dr Will Tregoning
Campaigning for fair medicinal cannabis 
driving laws

Afternoon Tea
Dr Shabnam Sarshar
Sex, hormones and the ECS: are we 
ignoring a hidden lever in women’s health?
Justin Sinclair
Symptom management, substitution 
effects and stigma: the real-world story 
of cannabis and endometriosis
Andrew Proudfoot
Insurance, Endometriosis and the use 
of medicinal cannabis in Australia: 
a qualitative analysis
Close

8am
9am

9:30am

10am

10:30am
11am

11:25am

11:50pm

12:15pm

12:40pm
1:30pm

2pm

3pm
3:30pm

4pm

4:20pm

4:40pm

5pm

Networking
Arjan Roskam
Cultivation and genetics
Michael Sassano
Process development for GMP-grade 
full extract cannabis oil – towards 
standardised medicinal use
Klip Payments fireside chat
Chris Hicks, Daniel Nassif and Dave Madigan
Morning Tea
Borna Zlamalik, Organigram
From potency to predictability
Dr Michael Mayne
Creating the world’s first GMP medical 
cannabis pMDI: how it is different than 
asthma inhalers
Gabriel Younes
The importance of aroma in cannabis
Shannon Arenson
Optimising community-based therapies
Lunch
Jason Frost
Medicinal cannabis, a catalyst for 
restoring capacity, dignity and 
self-determination
Veterans Panel
Jason Frost, Kate Chisholm, Derek Pyrah, 
Nick Pincombe and Dr Mark Hardy
Moderator: Simone O’Brien
Afternoon Tea
Dr Dustin Sulak
Real word data on 239 users of 
well-characterised CBG-dominant 
products: use patterns, efficacy and 
adverse effects
Mark Gannott
From data to decision making: how 
real-world data from OnTracka can be 
used to support clinical decisions
Rhys Cohen
Patient access and public health trends
Clare Barker
Composition, formats and trends in 
Australian medicinal cannabis products
Close

FRIDAY 27 FEBRUARY
HALL B HALL A

7–11pm   MCAW Party @ The Tivoli

Please note: program is subject to change without notice


