

AMCA UIC Conference Program – Day 2

FRIDAY 27 FEBRUARY

HALL B		HALL A	
8am	Networking	8am	Networking
9am	Nick Pateras <i>Maturing markets: UK – exporting medicinal cannabis to the UK</i>	9am	Arjan Roskam <i>Cultivation and genetics</i>
9:30am	Alfredo Pascual <i>The German market and lessons for Australian regulators</i>	9:30am	Michael Sassano <i>Process development for GMP-grade full extract cannabis oil – towards standardised medicinal use</i>
10am	Deepak Anand <i>An overview of regulatory frameworks internationally and practical lessons for exporters</i>	10am	Klip Payments fireside chat <i>Chris Hicks, Daniel Nassif and Dave Madigan</i>
10:30am	Morning Tea	10:30am	Morning Tea
11am	Atiyah Ferouz <i>Bridging Markets – Australia’s emerging role in cannabis trade</i>	11am	Borna Zlamalik, Organigram <i>From potency to predictability</i>
11:30am	International Panel: <i>Where does Australia fit in the global medicinal cannabis market?</i> <i>Nick Pateras, Deepak Anand, Alfredo Pascual, Andrew Kavasilas and Atiyah Ferouz. Moderator: Paul Long</i>	11:25am	Dr Michael Mayne <i>Creating the world’s first GMP medical cannabis pMDI: how it is different than asthma inhalers</i>
12:30pm	Lunch	11:50pm	Gabriel Younes <i>The importance of aroma in cannabis</i>
1:30pm	Politician panel: <i>Politics of medicinal cannabis – what does the future look like and when will we get there?</i> <i>Malcolm Roberts, Rachel Payne, Craig Garland, Brian Walker, Michael Berkman and Tammy Franks Moderator: Fiona Patten</i>	12:15pm	Shannon Arenson <i>Optimising community-based therapies</i>
2:30pm	Dr Will Tregoning <i>Campaigning for fair medicinal cannabis driving laws</i>	12:40pm	Lunch
3pm	Afternoon Tea	1:30pm	Jason Frost <i>Medicinal cannabis, a catalyst for restoring capacity, dignity and self-determination</i>
3:30pm	Dr Shabnam Sarshar <i>Sex, hormones and the ECS: are we ignoring a hidden lever in women’s health?</i>	2pm	Veterans Panel <i>Jason Frost, Kate Chisholm, Derek Pyrah, Nick Pincombe and Dr Mark Hardy Moderator: Simone O’Brien</i>
4pm	Justin Sinclair <i>Symptom management, substitution effects and stigma: the real-world story of cannabis and endometriosis</i>	3pm	Afternoon Tea
4:30pm	Andrew Proudfoot <i>Insurance, Endometriosis and the use of medicinal cannabis in Australia: a qualitative analysis</i>	3:30pm	Dr Dustin Sulak <i>Real word data on 239 users of well-characterised CBG-dominant products: use patterns, efficacy and adverse effects</i>
5pm	Close	4pm	Mark Gannott <i>From data to decision making: how real-world data from OnTracka can be used to support clinical decisions</i>
7–11pm	MCAW Party @ The Tivoli	4:20pm	Rhys Cohen <i>Patient access and public health trends</i>
		4:40pm	Clare Barker <i>Composition, formats and trends in Australian medicinal cannabis products</i>
		5pm	Close